YEARS
TommaTech GmbH - Garching b. München / GERMANY
15 30
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
BIFACIALTOPCON N-TYPE 144TNCK10
WATER PROOF, SUITABLE FOR ROOFTOP
SOLAR PANEL FRAME SYSTEM

Tunneling layer
30 Years Performance Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
YEARS
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
99%
87.4%
93.4%
TT595-144TNCK10 595 Wp
TT600-144TNCK10 600 Wp
TT605-144TNCK10   605  Wp
TT610-144TNCK10 610 Wp
TT615-144TNCK10 615 Wp
TT620-144TNCK10   620  Wp
16BB
15
15 Years Product Warranty
605 Wp